
CA 5 - J August Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

2525
1400
1299

0
13

1724
1343
485

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2020 to August 2020 (2 months) Results

CA 5 - J

August (Only Results)

Aug-19 Aug-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

641
423
244

0
3

560
420
163

CA 5 - J

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
44

3054
1808
1515

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

347
154
243

0
3

161
260
-81

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

195
95
103

0
0

121
61
68

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

542
249
346

0
3

282
321
-13

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020 2020-2021

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

254
131
142

0
3

169
138
42

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

273
209
80

0
0

210
166
52

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

527
340
222

0
3

379
304
94

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020 2020-2021

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

349
152
220

0
3

313
171
153

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

448
274
190

0
0

287
175
126

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

797
426
410

0
3

600
346
279

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020 2020-2021

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

354
213
174

0
0

239
186
66

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

305
172
147

0
4

224
186
59

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

659
385
321

0
4

463
372
125

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




