MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 - J August Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan Leader: Open

July 2020 to August 2020 (2 months) Results

CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021
New Clubs	0	0
Charter Members	0	13
New Members	2525	1724
Drops	1400	1343
Net Growth	1299	485

August (Only Results)

CA 5 - J	Aug-19	Aug-20
New Clubs	0	0
Charter Members	0	3
New Members	641	560
Drops	423	420
Net Growth	244	163

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020 1st Qtr	
2	
44	
3054	
1808	
1515	

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021
330		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	3
	Japan	New Members	347	161
		Drops	154	260
		Net Growth	243	-81
331		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0
	Japan	New Members	195	121
		Drops	95	61
		Net Growth	103	68
Total		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	3
		New Members	542	282
		Drops	249	321
		Net Growth	346	-13

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021
332		New Clubs	0	0
	_	Charter Members	0	3
	Japan	New Members	254	169
		Drops	131	138
		Net Growth	142	42
333		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0
	Japan	New Members	273	210
		Drops	209	166
		Net Growth	80	52
Total		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	3
		New Members	527	379
		Drops	340	304
		Net Growth	222	94

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021
335		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	3
	Japan	New Members	349	313
		Drops	152	171
		Net Growth	220	153
334		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0
	Japan	New Members	448	287
		Drops	274	175
		Net Growth	190	126
Total		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	3
		New Members	797	600
		Drops	426	346
		Net Growth	410	279

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021
336		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0
	Japan	New Members	354	239
		Drops	213	186
		Net Growth	174	66
337		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	4
	Japan	New Members	305	224
		Drops	172	186
		Net Growth	147	59
Total		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	4
		New Members	659	463
		Drops	385	372
		Net Growth	321	125